
Beginner Classes
Lesson by level
Entry 
Western
Western
English
Western
English
English

E- Novice
E-English
E-Western
E-English
E-Western
E-English or Western

Novice
Western
English
English or Western
Western
English or WEstern

Advanced Novice 
English or Western
English or Western
English or Western
English or Western
English or Western

Introduction to Canter
English & Western
English & Western
English & Western
English & Western

Day

Mondays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Sundays
Sundays

Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Saturdays
Saturdays
Sundays

Mondays
Tuesdays
Saturdays
Saturdays
Sundays

Mondays
Wednesdays
Saturdays
Sundays
Sundays

Mondays
Tuesdays
Saturdays
Sundays

Time

5 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
5 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
9 a.m.
1 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
5 p.m.
9 a.m.
3:30 p.m.
10:15 a.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
1 p.m.
11:30 a.m.

6:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
9 a.m.
2:15 p.m.

5 p.m.
5p.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

Price

$450
$450
$450
$450
$375
$375

$450
$450
$450
$450
$375

$450
$450
$450
$450
$375

$450
$450
$450
$375
$375

$450
$450
$450
$375

Spring 2023
Group Lesson Schedule

Note: there are no classes April 9 (Easter) and May 21 (Horse Show)



Intermediate
English or Western
English or Western
English or Western
English or Western 

Upper Level Flat 
Classes
Lesson by discipline
Dressage
Dressage
Contesting

Upper Level Jump 
Classes
Lesson by jump level
Ground Poles
Ground Poles
Crossrails
Crossrails
Novice Jump
Intermediate Jump
Advanced Jump

IEA Team Classes
(by invite only)
Beginner
Jump
Jump
Jump
Dressage

Day
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Tuesdays
Thursdays
Mondays

Mondays
Sundays
Tuesdays
Sundays
Sundays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Sundays
Saturdays

Time
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9 a.m.
1 p.m.

5 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
10:15 a.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
10:15 a.m.

5 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
1 p.m.
11:30 a.m.

Price
$450
$450
$450
$450

$450
$450
$450

$450
$375
$450
$375
$375
$450
$450

$450
$450
$450
$375
$450
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Note: there are no classes April 9 (Easter) and May 21 (Horse Show)


