Spring 2023 Group Lesson Schedule

Great Parks



Note: there are no classes April 9 (Easter) and May 21 (Horse Show)

Spring 2023 Group Lesson Schedule

Intermediate	Day	Time	Price
English or Western	Tuesdays	7:30 p.m.	\$450
English or Western	Wednesdays	7:30 p.m.	\$450
English or Western	Saturdays	9 a.m.	\$450
English or Western	Saturdays	1 p.m.	\$450
Upper Level Flat Classes Lesson by discipline			
Dressage	Tuesdays	5 p.m.	\$450
Dressage	Thursdays	7:30 p.m.	\$450
Contesting	Mondays	6:15 p.m.	\$450
Upper Level Jump Classes Lesson by jump level Ground Poles Ground Poles Crossrails	Mondays Sundays Tuesdays	7:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 6:15 p.m.	\$450 \$375 \$450
Crossrails	Sundays	10:15 a.m.	\$375
Novice Jump	Sundays	2:15 p.m.	\$375
Intermediate Jump	Saturdays	2:15 p.m.	\$450
Advanced Jump	Saturdays	10:15 a.m.	\$450
IEA Team Classes (by invite only) Beginner Jump Jump Jump Dressage	Wednesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Sundays Saturdays	5 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 1 p.m. 11:30 a.m.	\$450 \$450 \$450 \$375 \$450

Great Parks